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Days 3

Hours ~20
Topics/Sessions 6

Session chairs 9
Presentations 36
Participants online 90-110 V
Participants in Poznan (excluding locals) 19 D
Q&A sessions 14
Questions asked 147

Answers given 208
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Live poll

Which country are you joining from?

Scotland g4t Africa

Catalonia
Luxembourg Slovenia
Italy (Rome)
Germany UK Hungary
France Poland

The Netherlands s
Japan  Aystria

Norway Italy Poland (in room)
Ireland Denmark _
Finland United States
Canada scoland
Lithuania

Add response

Sweden

Country

(alphabetical order)

Austria
Belgium
Bulgaria
Canada
Catalonia
Denmark
Finland
France
Germany
Hungary
Ireland

Italy

Japan
Lithuania
Luxembourg
México
Netherlands
Norway
Poland
Scotland
Slovenia
South Africa
Spain
Sweden

UK

USA
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%
5%
1%
1%
3%
1%
3%
4%
3%
8%
4%
1%
8%
1%
1%
4%
1%
9%
5%
11%
4%
3%
1%
1%
1%
7%
7%
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